TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534B7 751

w&ia

£ &R
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

POENOANY - (PURNOOI)

(NDDUIYSYYNC ZI2h0YIFYE)

SAFETY COVER (IMPRESSION C.)

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

NOPS

Lo
N

R

__ ,,//////%//%

s,
O£ @R - A

OPS

254



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PUENIANN -

(PYPY991)
NN ORYNC ARV FIE)
SAFETY COVER (IMPRESSION C.)
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

7Y
SECTION

7y ES

| 534B7 751

SECTION NUMEBER

A7—7 OMBRESTRBELTIIHAOT, ¥ rBFETHELTLES Y,

Khen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

,inditate the set numbher

No ﬁ%ggg/gEngm %%gg/COMPONENT PARTS £ART NAME @ﬁ
o i Q'ty

1 9642040807 FTANIRIN M4X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 14
2 5344 75 211-3  hn“- COVER 1
3 5290 74 082~1 3™k (z12%) LABEL(ENGLISH) 4
3 5290 74 092 SAML(ZhoIN) LABEL (JAPANESE) 4
L 5722 76 152 I SCREW 4
5 5344 75 221 F1-20 TUBE 4
6 5295 75 040 Eoaw HINGE 1
7 5322 75 020-1 Eoan HINGE 1
8 9684050508 FARIN M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 4
9 5342 75 612 ATYFHL SWITCH CAM 4
10 98945011 F=J%WI%35FY CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 4
13 9716030014 Co3%vhva M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 0
14 9710030008 NHRESHAMR M3 SPRING WASHER M3 0
16 983050072 ATYF DA&DTA3ZZN SWITCH D4&DTAZZN 4
18 9642042514 TARIRI™ M4LEX25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X?Z25 8
19 9716050014 ESH“hvz M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 2
22 5342 75 115 7°L-t PLATE 1
24 5344 75 654 FAR A COVER 1
25 5344 75 653 Ans - COVER 1
26 9642041414 TANIRIN MEXT4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X14 1
27 92314022 ANLPI CK~17 RUBBER BASE CK-17 1
29 5344 75 644 JeSH5Yp BRACKET 2
30 91387 I7%xYEEPYF TL-105-8 MAGNET CATCH TL-105-S 2
21 9642030514 TAardza™ M3IX5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 0
32 9660060014 TUh M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 P
33 5340 75 615 EEN FIXING PLATE 2
34 9670051008 YyhY ks M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 6
35 5344 75 682 28359 BRACKET 2
36 5290 52 532 tey PIN ?
37 5344 75 330 VS H5YE BRACKET Pl
38 5344 75 690 FE35Yk BRACKET 1
39 5344 75 681 AN - COVER 1
40 5344 75 390 ane - COVER 1
41 5344 75 645 TESH%h BRACKET 1
42 9670051608 JEYERRSLE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MS5X16 4
£3 5344 75 343 TESEY b BRACKET 2
L4 5344 75 360 ANy~ COVER 1
45 5342 75 3172 TS5k BRACKET 2
46 5344 75 320 TNSHY B BRACKET 1
L7 5344 75 660 oo 1
4£8 9710040008 NRRYVYANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 8
49 5344 75 650 (W HINGE 1
50 5342 73 643 TWSHEYR (AN =GN =) BRACKET (DARK GRAY) 1
50 5344 73 643 TNSHWE BRACKET 1
51 5344 74 537 AN LABEL 1
L? 5344 74 532 5% LABEL 1
53 5344 74 533 27N LABEL 1
54 5344 T4 534 FRST LABEL 1
55 9710060008 YRV ANZ M6 SPRING WASHER Mé 2
56 5344 75 643 2U233IN 4 DAMPER 2
57 5344 75 646 FER SCREW [}
58 9410400808 AT UDINES D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 8
59 9711050008 #SR%R 5 CONED DISC SPRING 5 3
60 5344 75 671 A A COVER 1
61 9670050808 VEYERAMILE M5XE HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 2
62 5344 75 737 avave BLOCK 1
63 92310004 ¥PYUF TL~99S CATCH TL-99S 3
64 9670051208 VHYRR® I M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 4
65 5344 55 136 INSHYL BRACKET 3

255



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PIESIANS - (PUFYO9T) €Iy e BTV VES 534B7 751
(NI PN OHYNCIIShTYAFIE) SECTION SECTION NUMBER

SAFETY COVER {(IMPRESSION C.) Ko7 OHFRIESTEBHELTEEIEAOT, £y b EBTELLTLHEE Y,

#hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER?> because they are avaiiable only as a set.

No o tEZ/SET M %E:ﬁ';%ﬁi/ PART NAME Gk

HaHET PART M HEE/ COMPONENT PARTS N _ Oty

66 9670040808 JEUrETIbE M4LX8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XE 67

256





